2025 ANNUAL SPONSORS
PLATINUM PLUS

=

(OCENTEGIX  (©) Varsity Tutors

BUSPATROL EVERY. SECOND. MATTERS. for Sehools
School Bus Safety Technology School Safety Solutions Research-based High-Dosage
Donald Wolfe Alysse Daniels Tutoring/Al Enhanced Tools
Vice President, Government Operations Senior RVP, Strategic Accounts Brendan Smith
305.282.3547 404.202.3813 Senior Director of District Partnerships
donald.wolfe@buspatrol.com adaniels@centegix.com 904.646.7871
buspatrol.com www.centegix.com brendan.smith@varsitytutors.com
https://www.varsitytutors.com/schools
gaggle KellyEducation
Student Safety Staffing
Jamie Gansmann Al Teixeira
Strategic Accounts Manager Strategic Sales Manager
303.870.7078 704.305.9227
jamie@gaggle.net al.teixeira@kellyservices.com
www.gaggle.net www.kellyeducation.com

PLATINUM
TPG

QPerformance FBMC CULTURAL

Services BENEFITS MANAGEMENT™ EXCHANGE
Design-Builder
Architecture, Engineering & Construction Employee Benefits Providing Qualified International Teachers
Dane Hurt Ray Griffin David Voss
Business Development Manager Program Manager, Educators Risk Group Chief Marketing Officer

407.415.8975 850.510.1371 941.650.4614

dhurt@performanceservices.com rgriffin@fbmc.com david@tpgculturalexchange.com

www.performanceservices.com/florida www.myfbme.com tpgculturalexchange.com

GOLD
sAlliant 2SS il g

(

Every day counts. Ed Tech
Matthew Davenport

Insurance Broker for FSBIT
Stephanie DeSpain

Vice President K-12 Personnel Placement and Management A tE i
865.324.6565 Dan McLaughlin CC:C‘)J7”516X;C0U5 fve
615.587.1435 cell Vice President of Business Development e .
. . . 609.923.2403 matthew.davenport@imaginelearning.com
stephanie.despain@alliant.com . . imaginelearning.com
www.alliant.com DMcLaughlin@ESS.com Www.imag 9

>

ESS.com

AMERICAN FIDELITY |
Supplemer?t:ilfﬁ:ljtr:z:gn "I T \ KID Pearson

Reimbursement Accounts, and . ‘ K-12 Assessments
Benefit Administration Childhood Hunger Sarah Kruse, MBA

Tobi Hieger Sky Beard Assessment Consultant-District
State Manager Florida Director Sales
918.706.5518 321.223.7695 319.400.5479
tobi.hieger@americanfidelity.com sbeard@strength.org sarah.kruse@pearson.com

https://americanfidelity.com/ https://state.nokidhungry.org/florida/ WWWw.pearsonassessments.com
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SILVER
FSBD®

Warehouse Distribution
Bill Purtell
Sr VP, Strategic Alliances
904.781.7191
billpurtell@fsbd.com
https://www.fsbd.com

apptegy

Communications/Marketing
Jen Ragsdill
Director of National Partnerships
501.240.8601
jen.ragsdill@apptegy.com
https://www.apptegy.com/

Y

v» TREMCO

+
Roofing & Building Maintenance X

Part of Tremco Construction Products Group

Automated Enforcement/School

Schpelder

Energy, Sustainability &
Infrastructure
Larry Perrin
Account Executive
985.237.0181
larry.perrin@se.com
www.se.com/us/en

Florida Virtual
SCHOOL"

Online Education
Caprice Woodburn
Director of Partner Services
949.627.0308
cwoodburn@flvs.net
www . flvs.net

VERRA

MOBILITY" Google for Education

Google technology in Education
- Al Gemini - Workspace -

Roofing Educational Technolo Bus Safet
Jason Moore Mark Alsdorf % Matt Reici/\ YouTuI?e Study Hall
Senior Field Advisor Regional Vice President Regional Account Executive Iris Valle
904.627.8749 813.597.6924 402.953.9352 Head of State of Florida K12
jamoore@tremcoinc.com mark@magicschool.ai matthew.reich@verramobility.com 3CE)g l;‘;azt_:zg4

www.tremcoinc.com https://www.magicschool.ai/

Johnson ///)I(’

Controls

www.verramobility.com -
irisv@google.com

google.com/edu

BE FUTURE

mobile BEFY

modular '

Modular Buildings

School Infrastructure Renewal,

Technology & Funding Solutions Career-Connected Learning

Reai V\II:s IKeII:IIt Jon Ridley, MBA, Industrial Engineer Margaret Deason-Coughlin
eglonal sales Manager Senior Business Development Senior Manager, Policy & Advocacy
727.798.2488 Executive 212.635.2400
wes.kent@ Mobile: 786.224.9655 mdeasoncoughlin@naf.org

mobilemodular.com
www.mobilemodular.com

Jon.G.Ridley@ICl.com www.naf.org

www.johnsoncontrols.com

FADSS OFFERS FREE ETHICS TRAINING

All Florida Constitutional Officers must meet the
state mandated ethics requirement by Dec 31, 2025.

School Board Members are required to report
completion of the requirements on the Form 6 Financial
Disclosure Form.

Contact Tina Pinkoson (Pinkoson@fsba.org)
or Carolyn Sanders (sanders@fsba.org) with any questions.

LEADERSHIP ADVOCACY sEuch‘
FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF DISTRICT SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENTS ——

fadss.org/content/freeethicstraining
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BRONZE

Curriculum Associates’
UnitedHealthcare :
wi-Ready
Insurance . .
Aaron Carper Prlr‘1t & Digital
Vice President of Learning Programs

Public Sector Sales Gigi Goodall

407.489.2222 Sales Director Florida

618.604.9591

aaron_carper@uhc.com
www.uhc.com

ggoodall@cainc.com

www.curriculumassociates.com

HOLOCAUST

LEARNING EXPERIENCE
MORSELIFE

Holocaust Education Programming
Leigh Routman
Executive Director
561.668.5961
Iroutman@morselife.org
www.holocaust
learningexperience.org

BELFOR (@)

PROPERTYRESTORATION

Property Restoration
Larry Somerville
Account Manager
813-376-5331
larry.somerville@us.belforcom
https://www .belfor.com/en/us

ARCHITECTS

Architectural Design
Charlie Clary, FAIA
Founder and Principal
850.837.8152
cclary@dagarchitects.com
dagarchitects.com

schoolinlis §

College & Career Readiness
David Wolpert
VP of Marketing
201.926.0232
dwolpert@schoolinks.com
https://www.schoolinks.com

innovative solutions

Workforce Development
Karin Hoffman
CEO
954.729.9244
khoffman@keyinnovates.com
www.keyinnovates.com

BAILEY

EDUCATION GROUP, LLC

The | |, ! ﬂ
Nutrition
Group
Food Service Management &
Consulting
Lyle Kerrick
Vice President for Business
Development
570.760.4548
Ikerrick@thenutritiongroup.com
www.thenutritiongroup.com

“SFE

Food Service
Diane Johannes
Regional Director of
Business Development
850.449.0970
diane.johannes@sfellc.org
www.sfellc.com

RethinkEd

Saa$S
Megan Hartman
VP, Strategic Partnerships
561.356.3086
megan.hartman@rethinked.com
www.rethinked.com

Improving The Lives Of All Children

Bailey Education Group, LLC
Leadership and Teacher Coaching
John Stratton
Florida State Director
352.556.9496
jstratton@baileyarch.com
https://www.baileyeducationgroup.com

—TSG

ADVISORS

EDUCATION

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

Facilities Management
Michael Wenrich
Vice President of Business
Development
407.516.1231
mwenrich@hes.com
HES.com

SNIFFEN &
SPELLMAN, P.A.

Employment Law
Terry J. Harmon
Shareholder
850.205.1196
tharmon@sniffenlaw.com
www.shiffenlaw.com

sodexz

Food Service and Facilities
Management
Ron Gomez
Director of Business
Develoopment
415.760.4559
ronaldo.gomez@sodexo.com
https://us.sodexo.com/
industry/schools.html

ABM

Custodial, Grounds and

Gre}duation
Alliance

Maintenance Services
Paul Vucish
Director of Education
Solutions
980.259.1457
paul.vucish@abm.com
www.abm.com

Education Consultants
Wendy Dodge
Director of K12 Education
863.838.3632
dodge@tsgadvisors.com

Dropout Recovery & Prevention
Mary Harris
Senior VP of Program Development
605.838.7013
mary.harris@graduationalliance.com
www.graduationalliance.com




